
EXIST. CURVE C2

PI STA. = 2868+10.04

R = 42,971.84’

T = 510.95’

L = 1,021.85’

E = 3.04’

e = _____ 

T.R. = _____ 

S.E. RUN = _____ 

P.C. STA. = 2862+99.09

P.T. STA. = 2873+20.94
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SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

70 BOND 59 27

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A.I. 

RTE.

3-5RS-3

CONTRACT NO. 76D21

SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS PLAN SHEETS
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PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE B - INLAID - LINE 6"

PROPOSED PREFORMED PLASTIC

PAVEMENT MARKERS (CRYSTAL)

PROPOSED  RAISED REFLECTIVE
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PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE B - INLAID - LINE 6"

PROPOSED PREFORMED PLASTIC

ASPHALT SHOULDERS (2 �")

PROPOSED HOT-MIX 

ASPHALT SHOULDERS (2 �")

PROPOSED HOT-MIX 
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P.T. STA. = 2873+20.94
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 2865+00

I-70A

 2850+00
 2855+00

 2860+00
 2865+00


